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Gajraku Zenel M8 2
Grünberg Tim M8 1 1
Teusch Jonas M10 1 1 2
Freibergs Morris M10 2 2 4
Götz Cedric M10 3 3
Lenarz Jonas M10 3 4 7
Schaaf Philipp M11 1 1 2

Göbel Leonie W8 1 1 2
Grünberg Zoe W8 2 3 5
Reck Susanne TuS 05 Daun W8 2 2
Weber Mia W9 1 1 2
Diewald Maja W10 1 1
Monni Antonia W10 1 1
Gajraku Anila W10 2 2
Zinn Lea W11 1 1 2
Diewald Sarah W11 2 2 4

Jugend
Altersklasse
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Saxler Maik M12 3 3 6
Meyer Jan M12 1 1
Mohr Mathis M12 1 1
Daniel Otto Vulkanläufer M12 2 2
Zinn Maik M12 2 2
Daniel Theo M12 4 4
Fuhrmann Tim M14 1 1
Schäfer Niklas M14 1 1
Zinn Maurice M15 1 1 2

Michels Anna W12 1 1 2
Sünnen Leonie W12 2 3 5
Gavriliu Maria W12 3 4 7
Rodarius Celina W12 4 5 9
Sünnen Jule W12 5 6 11
Weber Greta W12 6 7 13
Freibergs Lina W12 7 8 15
Hauer Jule W12 2 2
Engels Lena W13 1 1 2
Lenarz Johanna W13 2 2

DJK Kelberg
VfL Jünkerath
Silvesterlauf Trier
DJK Kelberg
LG Bernkastel - Wittlich
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg

DJK Kelberg
VfL Jünkerath

DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg

DJK Kelberg
 
TV Cochem

DJK Kelberg
 
TV Cochem
SV Strohn
DJK Kelberg

VfL Jünkerath
VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
VfL Jünkerath
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
Athletic-Team Wittlich
DJK Kelberg
DJK Kelberg
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Mittelstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 2
Bell Lorenz Männer 3 2 5
Prins Marc Männer 2 3 5
Luxen Richard Männer 5 6 11
Willems Günter Männer 6 5 11
Lieder Viktor LG Vulkaneifel Männer 7 8 15
Nickels Marco Männer 9 12 21
Laumers Marco Männer 11 11 22
Ganser Andre Männer 10 14 24
Fabry Markus Männer 14 15 29
Klinkhammer Marvin Männer 12 17 29

Fröhlig Katharina Frauen 2 1 3
Prins Jule Frauen 1 2 3
Klinkhammer Gina Frauen 3 3 6
Johanns Lena Frauen 5 4 9
Gräf Sarah Frauen 6 5 11
Müller Michaela Frauen 9 9 18
Rodarius Elke Frauen 8 10 18
Johanns Anna Frauen 10 11 21

Altersklasse
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Klinkhammer Marvin MJ U18 1 3 4
Rodarius Julian MJ U18 2 4 6
Savioli Luca MJ U18 1 1
Nockelmann Phil MJ U18 2 2
Bell Lorenz MJ U20 1 1 2
Ganser Andre MJ U20 2 2 4
Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 2
Blatt Robin Wheelsportsracingteam Männer 2 2
Utters Raphael Männer 2 2
Laumers Marco M30 3 1 4
Nickels Marco M30 2 2 4
Mintgen Christoph M30 1 1
Kawik Dennis M30 3 3
Timm Lukas M30 4 4
Prins Marc M40 1 1 2
Fabry Markus M40 2 3 5
Grünberg Björn M40 4 4 8
Teusch Holger M40 2 2
Teusch Michael adventslauf M40 3 3
Willems Günter M50 1 1 2
Kreutz Wolfgang M50 2 4 6
Bingel-Schmitz Dieter M50 3 6 9
Schröder Heinz-Leo M50 4 7 11
Nöllen Udo M50 7 10 17
Lohberg Patrick M50 2 2
Nockelmann Markus M50 3 3
Krämer Stefan M50 5 5
Lenzen Thomas M50 5 5
Schäfer Peter M50 6 6
Endres Stefan Wittlich M50 8 8
Hower Horst M50 9 9
Luxen Richard M60 1 1 2
Lieder Viktor LG Vulkaneifel M60 2 2 4
Krämer Toni M60 3 3 6
Heiseler Gerd M60 4 4 8
Freymuth Jürgen M70 1 1 2
Otten Arnold M70 2 2 4
Jahnz Klaus M70 3 3
Theißen Paul M70 3 3
Hohl Rainer M70 4 4
Metzelder Hans M80 1 1
Schmülgen Josef M80 1 1

Gräf Sarah WJ U18 1 1 2
Drescher Jacqueline WJ U18 3 3
Fröhlig Katharina WJ U20 1 1 2
Johanns Lena WJ U20 2 2 4
Ubl Antje WJ U20 3 3
Klinkhammer Gina Frauen 1 1 2
Johanns Anna Frauen 2 2 4
Prins Jule W30 1 1 2
Müller Michaela W40 4 1 5
Rodarius Elke W40 3 2 5
Moll Julia W40 1 1
Breslauer Karin W40 2 2
Utters Viktoria W40 3 3
Hower Claudia W50 1 1
Reuter Nil W50 1 1

LG Vulkaneifel/ Optik Baumanns
VfL Jünkerath
Team Sport Brang
VfL 09 Jünkerath
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn

LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
SC Bleialf
VfL Jünkerath
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
LG Vulkaneifel

LG Vulkaneifel
Team Sport Brang
LG - Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
TV Cochem
 
 
VfL Jünkerath

LG Vulkaneifel
DJK Kelberg
TV Cochem
TV Cochem
VfL Jünkerath
VfL Jünkerath
LG Vulkaneifel/ Optik Baumanns

 
SC Bleialf
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
LG Laacher See
SV Mehren
 
Team Sport Brang
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
VfL Jünkerath
TSV Bullay-Alf - adventslauf.net

SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
eifeLrider sv darscheid
 
Euskirchener Zughundesport e.V.
Team Haibike
LG Vulkaneifel
TV Cochem
Tri Team SV Gerolstein
 
LT TuS Platten

LT TuS Platten
VfL 09 Jünkerath

VFB Ahbach
SV Wittlich
IAC Düren
LGV Vulkaneifel
LG Laacher See
Kaller SC
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
Lauffreunde Montabaur
TuS Schmidt

TV Cochem
SV Gerolstein
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
SV Gerolstein
LG - Vulkaneifel
VfL Jünkerath
Team Sport Brang
 
 
PSV Wengerohr
LG Laacher See
 
LT TuS Platten
LG HSC GAMLEN-RSC UNTERMOSEL
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Langstrecke
Gesamtwertung
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 2
Nyhais Elmar Männer 3 2 5
Crump Florian Männer 7 6 13
Högner Oliver Männer 6 7 13
Roitzheim Franz Männer 10 10 20
Willems Günter Männer 9 13 22
Reinhold Michael Männer 12 11 23
Düx Tobi Männer 8 16 24
Lieder Viktor LG-Vulkaneifel Männer 11 15 26
Feist Daniel Männer 13 22 35
Clemens Gerd Männer 15 24 39
Heinrichs Uli Männer 21 18 39
Mauren Ludwig Männer 17 25 42
Krämer Toni Männer 20 30 50
Krämer Dietmar Männer 19 35 54

Bauer Michelle Frauen 2 1 3
Weber Sylvia Frauen 4 2 6
Erwied Esther Frauen 5 5 10
Emmerichs Andrea Frauen 6 7 13
Heupts Walburga Frauen 7 8 15
Jehnen Tanja Frauen 8 9 17
Mauel Sabine Frauen 10 10 20

Altersklasse
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Krämer Nicolas Männer 1 1 2
Crump Florian Männer 3 2 5
Blatt Robin Wheelsportsracingteam Männer 2 2
Schmitz Justin Männer 4 4
Utters Raphael Männer 4 4
Willems John Männer 5 5
Hahn Simon Männer 6 6
Düx Tobi M30 1 2 3
Feist Daniel M30 2 3 5
Schmidt Jens M30 1 1
Kastner Sascha M30 4 4
Bungard Markus M30 5 5
Hoppe Andreas M30 6 6
Wagner Sebastian M35 3 6 9
Warken Ingo M35 1 1
Laumers Michael M35 2 2
Nake Marco M35 3 3
Nickels Marco M35 4 4
Thurn David M35 5 5
Reinhold Michael M40 1 3 4
Krämer Dietmar M40 2 5 7
Plein Christian M40 3 6 9
Ringer Thorsten M40 1 1
Feilen Christian M40 2 2
Peters Stefan M40 4 4
Nyhais Elmar M45 2 1 3
Högner Oliver M45 3 2 5
Köchner Markus M45 4 5 9
Brandt Karsten Donnerwetter.de M45 5 7 12
Prins Marc M45 1 1
Engel Dirk M45 3 3
Hillen Hermannn M45 4 4
Bläser Marek M45 6 6
Apel Michael M45 8 8
Willems Günter M50 1 1 2
Clemens Gerd M50 2 3 5
Heinrichs Uli M50 4 2 6
Kutzky Eric M50 6 8 14
Braumann Oskar M50 3 3
Mertes Jörg M50 4 4
Kreutz Wolfgang M50 5 5
Weiler Dieter M50 5 5
Michels Frank M50 6 6
Becker Gerd M50 7 7
Ubl Peter M50 7 7
Mauren Ludwig M55 3 6 9
Daniels Winfried M55 4 7 11
Bingel-Schmitz Dieter M55 6 9 15
Krenn Veit M55 9 10 19
Roitzheim Franz M55 2 2 4
Nolles Thomas M55 3 3
Nospes Peter M55 4 4
Baumstark Armin M55 5 5
Krämer Stefan M55 5 5
Handwerk Harald M55 7 7
Jeandrée Peter M55 8 8
Munkler Karl-Heinz M55 8 8
Lieder Viktor LG-Vulkaneifel M60 1 2 3
Krämer Toni M60 2 3 5
Jenniges Karl-Heinz M60 3 4 7
Plein Winfried M60 4 5 9
Frings Eule M60 1 1
Scheppe Günter M60 5 5
Rietz Peter M60 6 6
Diederichs Herbert M65 1 2 3
Hammann Theo M65 2 3 5
Mayer Reinhold M65 3 4 7
Kaiser Hans M65 5 5 10
Wirges Heinz M65 6 6 12
Bossert Ralf M65 1 1
Ströder Reiner M65 4 4
Aretz Manfred M70 1 1
Baum Jürgen M70 1 1
Freymuth Jürgen M70 2 2
Metzelder Hans M80 1 1

Baustert Lisa Frauen 1 1
Bauer Michelle W30 2 1 3
Prins Jule W30 1 1
Erwied Esther W35 1 1 2
Jehnen Tanja W40 1 2 3
Thurn Silvia W40 1 1
Schermann Mandy W40 3 3
Weber Sylvia W45 1 1 2
Breslauer Karin W45 2 2
Heupts Walburga W50 1 3 4
Mauel Sabine W50 2 4 6
Jacoby Simone W50 1 1
Hübner Monika W50 2 2
Emmerichs Andrea W55 1 1 2
Baumstark Birgit W55 2 2
Ströder Gertrud W60 1 1

LG Vulkaneifel/ Optik Baumanns
DSC Damme
 
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
LG Vulkaneifel
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
LT Schwech
Mitläufer Müllenbach

SV Darscheid
TuS 05 Daun
Vulkanbiker Daun
DJK Kelberg
VFB Ahbach
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel

Lt Schweich
LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
SV Darscheid
LG Vulkaneifel
Vfl Jünkerath
 
Sebstläufer SV Altenahr

LG Vulkaneifel/ Optik Baumanns
 

 
 
SV Mehren
SV Bongard
Mitläufer Müllenbach
SV Darscheid
Pur Endurance Trier
 
Bit-Kickers Niederstadtfeld
SV Mehren
 
TuS 05 Daun
SC Bleialf
FSV Hohenfels-Essingen
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
tus05daun Triathlon
LT Schwech
LG HSC Gamlen RSC Untermosel
Vulkanbiker Daun
Team Sport Brang
SC Blau-Weiß Schalkenmehren
SV Blau Weiß Schalkenmehren
DSC Damme
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
 

Team Sport Brang
LT Schweich
 
 
LG Pronsfeld Lünebach
SV Neunkirchen-Steinborn
TuS 05 Daun
Vulkanbiker Daun
Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
Hunsrück - Marathon e.V.
SV Mehren
eifeLrider sv darscheid
Bit-Kickers Niederstadtfeld
 
SV Wallenborn
 
DJK Kelberg
SV Mehren
 
getFit Trier
LG Vulkaneifel
LG Meulenwald Föhren
LG Meulenwald Föhren
Sportvg Feuerbach
Tri Team SV Gerolstein
VfL Hillesheim
Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
SV Gerolstein

VFB Ahbach
LG Vulkaneifel
VFL Hillesheim
Selbstläufer SV Altenahr
SV Ellscheid
 
SV Darscheid
Spiridon Hochwald
 
LG Vulkaneifel
VfL Tr-Trarbach
TV Rennerod
TV Ransbach
Alfterer SC
 
IAC Düren
Lauffreunde Montabaur

LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
Lt Schweich
Team Sport Brang
SV Darscheid
 
tus05daun Triathlon
 
LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach
LG Laacher See
Vfl Jünkerath
Sebstläufer SV Altenahr
Grünewaldläufer SV Lüxem
Parksauna Trier
LG Vulkaneifel
Sportvg Feuerbach
TV Ransbach
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